## **ORDINANCE NO. 9277 (NEW SERIES)**

AN ORDINANCE OF THE ALPINE SANITATION DISTRICT PROVIDING FOR ADOPTION OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY ORDINANCE 9272 BY REFERENCE.

The Board of Directors of the Alpine Sanitation District ordains as follows:

San Diego County Ordinance No. 9277 is hereby adopted by reference.

	ORDINANCE NO	(NEW SERIES)
	ON OF SAN DIEGO COUNT	TION DISTRICT PROVIDING Y ORDINANCEBY
The Board of D	Directors of the Julian Sanitat	ion District ordains as follows:
San Diego Cou	unty Ordinance No	_ is hereby adopted by reference.

	ORDINANCE NO	(NEW SERIES)
	TION OF SAN DIEGO COUNT	NITATION DISTRICT PROVIDING Y ORDINANCE BY
The Board of	f Directors of the Lakeside Sar	nitation District ordains as follows:
San Diego C	ounty Ordinance No	is hereby adopted by reference.

ORDINANCE NO	(NEW SERIES)
AN ORDINANCE OF THE PINE VALLEY SA PROVIDING FOR ADOPTION OF SAN DIEC BY REFERENCE.	
The Board of Directors of the Pine Valley Sar follows:	nitation District ordains as
San Diego County Ordinance No	is hereby adopted by reference

ORDINANCE NO (NEW SERIES)	
AN ORDINANCE OF THE SPRING VALLEY SANITATION DISTRICT PROVIDING FOR ADOPTION OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY ORDINANCE BY REFERENCE.	
The Board of Directors of the Spring Valley Sanitation District ordains as follows:	
San Diego County Ordinance No is hereby adopted by reference.	

ORDINANCE NO	(NEW SERIES)
AN ORDINANCE OF THE WINTER G DISTRICT PROVIDING FOR ADOPTI ORDINANCE BY REFEREI	ION OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY
The Board of Supervisors for the Cour	nty of San Diego ordains as follows:
San Diego County Ordinance No.	is hereby adopted by reference

AN ORDINANCE OF THE EAST OTAY ME DISTRICT PROVIDING FOR ADOPTION O ORDINANCE BY REFERENCE.		
The Board of Supervisors for the County of San Diego ordains as follows:		
San Diego County Ordinance No	_ is hereby adopted by reference.	

ORDINANCE NO. \_\_\_\_\_ (NEW SERIES)